
3°4° pr. Eso A/B Ts-Ud 

 

Parte 1 

 

 

100 Dorso Femmine EA Serie                         

 

   1) FRI-22413  PONTA ELENA VALENTINA     ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'14.36 

   2) FRI-24182  BLASEVICH SARA            ; 2005 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'14.50 

   3) FRI-15656  SINCOVICH ALEXIA          ; 2005 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'15.41 

   4) FRI-22310  ALLEGRETTI MARGHERITA     ; 2005 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'16.88 

   5) FRI-27103  REVELANT VALENTINA        ; 2006 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'17.86 

   6) FRI-20362  LENISA GIULIA             ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'18.14 

   7) FRI-20115  DALL'AGLIO EVA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'19.29 

   8) FRI-20358  FIORINI ALICE             ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'19.58 

   9) FRI-21938  LESA COSTANZA             ; 2005 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'20.07 

  10) FRI-19358  FONTANOT ALESSIA          ; 2005 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'21.93 

  11) FRI-20535  MASSARO VALENTINA         ; 2005 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'22.80 

  12) FRI-24300  STRAULINO SARA            ; 2005 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'22.88 

  13) FRI-20540  PAMIO GIULIA              ; 2005 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'23.34 

  14) FRI-21419  BUCIC ANNA                ; 2006 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'23.55 

  15) FRI-22355  CEPPARO AGATA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'25.51 

  16) FRI-19818  FASIELLO GIULIA           ; 2005 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'26.20 

  17) FRI-13799  PELLIZZARI GAIA           ; 2005 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'26.30 

  18) FRI-15563  FRANZIN CECILIA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'26.70 

  19) FRI-21682  MICHELAZZI LUDOVICA       ; 2006 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'27.00 

  20) FRI-30575  CICUTTINI CARLOTTA        ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'27.50 

  21) FRI-23887  CARGNELUTTI AURORA        ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'28.30 

  22) FRI-26696  MAREGA GIULIA             ; 2005 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'28.50 

  23) FRI-29263  NOBILE LUCIA              ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'28.70 

  24) FRI-27715  CESCHIA VALENTINA         ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'29.67 

  25) FRI-29180  IVAN VITTORIA             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'29.80 

  26) FRI-17650  MATNANE AMIRA             ; 2005 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'30.54 

  27) FRI-27719  DANELUTTI ANGELICA        ; 2005 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'30.90 

  28) FRI-29132  CESCHIA AGNESE MARIA      ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'33.00 

  29) FRI-29023  PASI ANDREA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'33.30 

  30) FRI-30581  FRANCESCHINIS LETIZIA     ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'35.00 

  31) FRI-28159  ARGANTE SARA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'35.20 

  32) FRI-27714  CASTELLARI ELISABETTA     ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'35.37 

  33) FRI-22063  MICELLI ANIA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'36.20 

  34) FRI-29177  MICHELUTTI GIADA          ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'36.70 

  35) FRI-13729  GREGORI ILARIA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'37.20 

  36) FRI-30119  FREDHOLM LAURA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'40.20 

  37) FRI-28822  CROESI GIADA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'42.80 

  38) FRI-29294  FONDA GIULIA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'45.50 

  39) FRI-30566  FRANZ RACHELE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'45.60 

  40) FRI-27699  PERINI NICOLE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'46.00 

  41) FRI-30562  CARATIN ALESSIA           ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'47.90 

  42) FRI-28958  MATTALIANO GIULIA         ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'49.50 

 

100 Dorso Maschi EA Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-18238  GIANESELLI TOMMASO        ; 2004 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'07.72 

   2) FRI-14050  GRASSI GIACOMO            ; 2004 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'09.03 

   3) FRI-19948  VIVIANI RICCARDO          ; 2004 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'11.00 

   4) FRI-20223  RIGHI FRANCESCO           ; 2004 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'13.90 

   5) FRI-19831  GIANNOCCARO LUCA          ; 2004 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'13.97 

   6) FRI-19294  ORLANDINI LEONARDO        ; 2004 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'16.25 

   7) FRI-21932  PASELLI ALESSANDRO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'16.83 

   8) FRI-19607  JOLI ALESSANDRO           ; 2004 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'17.40 

   9) FRI-27106  ZILLI GABRIELE            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'17.90 

  10) FRI-16633  PROS ALESSANDRO           ; 2005 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'18.50 

  11) FRI-20822  LOFANO GABRIELE           ; 2005 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'18.56 

  12) FRI-20366  SCOLZ VITTORIO            ; 2004 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'20.30 

  13) FRI-20221  KLANCNIK DANIELE          ; 2004 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'23.23 

  14) FRI-29178  SIVIERI TOMMASO           ; 2004 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'23.40 

  15) FRI-21928  TOMBA GIOVANNI            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'23.50 

  16) FRI-30582  ESPOSITO GABRIELE         ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'25.00 

  17) FRI-27720  CAZAN COSMIN              ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'25.90 

  18) FRI-15649  SCHILLANI LAMBERTO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'26.70 

  19) FRI-22363  BEVILACQUA GIACOMO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'26.80 

  20) FRI-20837  GUADAGNIN MATTIA          ; 2005 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'31.30 

  21) FRI-24258  TROIAN LUCA               ; 2005 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'31.87 

  22) FRI-20525  GANZITTI GIOVANNI         ; 2005 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'32.80 

  23) FRI-30579  MASSARI MAURO             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'33.00 

  24) FRI-30578  PETRARCA ALEX             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'33.00 

  25) FRI-30574  ISUFI DENIS               ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'33.50 

  26) FRI-30580  GOBBATO FRANCESCO         ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'39.40 

  27) FRI-30564  PICOGNA EDOARDO           ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'40.50 

  28) FRI-29261  BELLINA GABRIELE          ; 2005 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'48.50 



  29) FRI-20519  SIALINO DAVIDE            ; 2005 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Dorso Femmine EB Serie                         

 

   1) FRI-24961  DEL BO' ILARIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'32.40 

   2) FRI-26670  BIVIANO GIADA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'33.40 

   3) FRI-29123  CHITTARO ELISA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'37.00 

   4) FRI-29025  ERMACORA ELISA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'38.50 

   5) FRI-26668  CERVAZI EMMA              ; 2008 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'39.00 

   6) FRI-29127  MASOTTI CATERINA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'39.80 

   7) FRI-30477  ZANETTI REBECCA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'41.40 

   8) FRI-30104  SORRENTINO CECILIA JOAN   ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'42.40 

   9) FRI-23729  MARASA' NICOLE            ; 2007 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'42.45 

  10) FRI-25835  BIBALO SVEVA              ; 2008 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'42.71 

  11) FRI-24541  JAMSHIDI GIADA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'42.90 

  12) FRI-30473  PASTERNAK GINEVRA         ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'43.30 

  13) FRI-30122  CONSOLINI GIADA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'43.80 

  14) FRI-20170  BERGAMASCO ELEKTRA        ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'44.10 

  15) FRI-30472  PERES MARTA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'46.40 

  16) FRI-30487  IURETIG VALENTINA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'49.10 

  17) FRI-30482  GORDINI BEATRICE          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'50.10 

  18) FRI-21708  RANIERI IANNONE ALICE     ; 2008 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'50.30 

  19) FRI-28820  PATAT SOFIA               ; 2007 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'51.60 

  20) FRI-29129  ZULIANI BEATRICE          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'52.90 

  21) FRI-20573  GRASSI ANNA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'54.50 

  22) FRI-30470  RIZZOTTI NICOLE           ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'56.50 

  23) FRI-30480  BOZZI GIADA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'57.70 

  24) FRI-24085  LAUDICINA FRANCESCA       ; 2008 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'59.80 

  25) FRI-30617  CROESI GIORGIA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 02'02.00 

  26) FRI-28427  VESNAVER CARLA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 02'02.30 

  27) FRI-30102  DI MIELE VITTORIA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 02'03.80 

  28) FRI-30479  FRANZ ANASTASIA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'04.40 

  29) FRI-30123  PASCOLO ALICE             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'05.10 

  30) FRI-30105  SIGNORATO RUBINA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 02'08.70 

  31) FRI-24959  DRI RACHELE               ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Dorso Maschi EB Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-19429  CAFAGNA THOMAS            ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'22.59 

   2) FRI-15509  CENTAZZO LUCA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'26.78 

   3) FRI-28112  DE CILLIA PIETRO          ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'27.61 

   4) FRI-22010  GRASSI MATTEO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'30.10 

   5) FRI-30474  PICCINI RICCARDO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'30.10 

   6) FRI-29131  BERTOLISSIO GIACOMO       ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'30.30 

   7) FRI-25010  IACOBUCCI GIACOMO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'33.70 

   8) FRI-23884  SOPRANO FABIO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'34.30 

   9) FRI-22059  LONDERO MARCO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'35.40 

  10) FRI-27102  MOSCA GIULIO              ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'37.30 

  11) FRI-26021  GERBEC TOMMASO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'38.00 

  12) FRI-23893  RAFFAELE LUKA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'39.65 

  13) FRI-30101  COLAUTTO GHERARDO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'40.20 

  14) FRI-27391  GIUDICI FRANCESCO         ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'40.60 

  15) FRI-19536  MORGANTI MARCO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'40.60 

  16) FRI-29134  PASQUALE BRUNO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'41.00 

  17) FRI-28618  MAIORANA SIMONE           ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'41.30 

  18) FRI-17416  LABINAZ ALESSANDRO        ; 2006 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'43.30 

  19) FRI-23910  SMOTLAK AXEL              ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'44.11 

  20) FRI-30614  CALCATERRA GIOVANNI       ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'44.50 

  21) FRI-30481  SCHIAVON LEONARDO         ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'47.50 

  22) FRI-29125  BERTOLANO SIMONE          ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'48.10 

  23) FRI-30608  SCARTON NICOLA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'48.90 

  24) FRI-28955  MATTALIANO GIACOMO        ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'55.80 

  25) FRI-24586  DELBELLO MARCO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'57.90 

  26) FRI-19922  STRAZZULLO GIULIO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'58.00 

  27) FRI-30094  DI BENEDETTO TOMMASO      ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'14.40 

  28) FRI-26604  SIVINI FILIPPO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 99'99.99 

  29) FRI-30095  MASOTTI MATTEO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 

  30) FRI-24960  DRI SAMUELE               ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

  31) FRI-30607  MORANA SALVATORE          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

 

200 Misti Femmine EA Serie                         

 

   1) FRI-24672  SALVAGNIN ELENA           ; 2005 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 02'37.98 

   2) FRI-22413  PONTA ELENA VALENTINA     ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'45.95 

   3) FRI-22031  STEPANCICH CHIARA         ; 2006 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 02'47.60 

   4) FRI-20358  FIORINI ALICE             ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'48.60 

   5) FRI-24182  BLASEVICH SARA            ; 2005 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 02'48.90 

   6) FRI-29188  GARDISAN AURORA           ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'49.20 

   7) FRI-20115  DALL'AGLIO EVA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 02'55.91 

   8) FRI-28016  PASCOTTINI CHIARA         ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'56.00 



   9) FRI-20362  LENISA GIULIA             ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'57.40 

  10) FRI-21937  BERTONI SARA              ; 2005 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 02'59.17 

  11) FRI-19818  FASIELLO GIULIA           ; 2005 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 02'59.40 

  12) FRI-27718  TOMASI SOFIA              ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'01.09 

  13) FRI-13799  PELLIZZARI GAIA           ; 2005 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 03'01.60 

  14) FRI-22355  CEPPARO AGATA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'07.02 

  15) FRI-21419  BUCIC ANNA                ; 2006 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 03'07.90 

  16) FRI-27103  REVELANT VALENTINA        ; 2006 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 03'08.70 

  17) FRI-19851  LAPEL ANNA                ; 2006 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 03'09.90 

  18) FRI-24186  DARIS MARGHERITA          ; 2006 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 03'11.10 

  19) FRI-22362  BENEDETTI AGNESE          ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'12.40 

  20) FRI-15563  FRANZIN CECILIA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 03'15.10 

  21) FRI-24992  MANNINO MARTINA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'15.60 

  22) FRI-24994  MINI ALISIA               ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'16.30 

  23) FRI-29023  PASI ANDREA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 03'21.40 

  24) FRI-27715  CESCHIA VALENTINA         ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'23.60 

  25) FRI-29132  CESCHIA AGNESE MARIA      ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'29.80 

  26) FRI-30581  FRANCESCHINIS LETIZIA     ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'30.00 

  27) FRI-28159  ARGANTE SARA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'31.40 

  28) FRI-30118  MONACO FEDERICA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'39.30 

  29) FRI-30573  MAGHET KAYLA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'46.00 

  30) FRI-30117  BRANDOLISIO AURORA        ; 2005 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'46.90 

  31) FRI-30576  BRAIDA MELISSA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'55.00 

  32) FRI-30586  BLASEOTTO ALICE           ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 99'99.99 

  33) FRI-24978  DURISOTTO MARGHERITA      ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

 

200 Misti Maschi EA Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-18238  GIANESELLI TOMMASO        ; 2004 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 02'33.90 

   2) FRI-13499  GIUNI GIULIO              ; 2004 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 02'37.62 

   3) FRI-19948  VIVIANI RICCARDO          ; 2004 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 02'38.60 

   4) FRI-20369  ZANCANI MASSIMO           ; 2004 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'40.60 

   5) FRI-21848  ELIA LUCA                 ; 2004 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 02'42.49 

   6) FRI-20368  ZANCANI FEDERICO          ; 2004 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'45.55 

   7) FRI-21882  ORLANDINI LORENZO         ; 2005 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 02'48.70 

   8) FRI-19294  ORLANDINI LEONARDO        ; 2004 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 02'54.00 

   9) FRI-20366  SCOLZ VITTORIO            ; 2004 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'54.30 

  10) FRI-24771  PETRONIO GIULIO           ; 2004 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 02'54.40 

  11) FRI-24974  GRION ELIA                ; 2004 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'55.00 

  12) FRI-21932  PASELLI ALESSANDRO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'55.30 

  13) FRI-27106  ZILLI GABRIELE            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'55.60 

  14) FRI-24302  VIDONI FEDERICO           ; 2004 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 02'58.00 

  15) FRI-29178  SIVIERI TOMMASO           ; 2004 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'58.30 

  16) FRI-17522  BUONOCORE FRANCESCO       ; 2004 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 02'59.14 

  17) FRI-28017  PERSELLO TOMMASO          ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'59.60 

  18) FRI-21928  TOMBA GIOVANNI            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'01.70 

  19) FRI-22697  GREGORIO LEONARDO         ; 2005 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 03'03.30 

  20) FRI-27720  CAZAN COSMIN              ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'06.50 

  21) FRI-20837  GUADAGNIN MATTIA          ; 2005 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 03'10.00 

  22) FRI-20221  KLANCNIK DANIELE          ; 2004 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 03'10.70 

  23) FRI-22363  BEVILACQUA GIACOMO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'13.20 

  24) FRI-24258  TROIAN LUCA               ; 2005 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 03'15.70 

  25) FRI-15649  SCHILLANI LAMBERTO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 03'16.80 

  26) FRI-28959  ROVERE NICCOLO'           ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'25.70 

  27) FRI-30580  GOBBATO FRANCESCO         ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 99'99.99 

  28) FRI-31196  SIMONETTI RUDY            ; 2004 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 99'99.99 

  29) FRI-31070  VISINTIN ALEKSEJ          ; 2005 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 99'99.99 

 

200 Misti Femmine EB Serie                         

 

   1) FRI-26588  RODELA PAOLA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 03'13.26 

   2) FRI-29127  MASOTTI CATERINA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'31.20 

   3) FRI-30482  GORDINI BEATRICE          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'40.00 

   4) FRI-30477  ZANETTI REBECCA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'43.50 

   5) FRI-21690  ORLANDO LARA              ; 2008 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 03'44.00 

   6) FRI-21598  GUARNIERO EMMA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 03'45.60 

   7) FRI-23729  MARASA' NICOLE            ; 2007 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 03'46.40 

   8) FRI-30476  VIDAL BEATRICE            ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'47.40 

   9) FRI-24654  MARZANO RACHELE           ; 2007 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 03'50.60 

  10) FRI-30617  CROESI GIORGIA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 99'99.99 

 

200 Misti Maschi EB Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-17413  FERRANDINO SIMONE         ; 2006 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 02'48.14 

   2) FRI-19429  CAFAGNA THOMAS            ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 02'53.63 

   3) FRI-22569  SMALDONE ANDREA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 03'05.80 

   4) FRI-26055  PRISECARI FEDERICO        ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 03'06.70 

   5) FRI-22698  SIRCELY GABRIELE          ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 03'10.28 

   6) FRI-29058  ESPOSITO FRANCESCO        ; 2006 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 03'16.90 

   7) FRI-22059  LONDERO MARCO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 03'17.90 



   8) FRI-30474  PICCINI RICCARDO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'18.00 

   9) FRI-15509  CENTAZZO LUCA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 03'18.20 

  10) FRI-25010  IACOBUCCI GIACOMO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'22.00 

  11) FRI-30615  SCOLZ AUGUSTO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'22.00 

  12) FRI-29131  BERTOLISSIO GIACOMO       ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'22.40 

  13) FRI-23884  SOPRANO FABIO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 03'24.10 

  14) FRI-26694  BOSSI DANIEL              ; 2006 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 03'28.60 

  15) FRI-21689  NIDER LEONARDO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 03'39.60 

  16) FRI-23893  RAFFAELE LUKA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 04'00.80 

  17) FRI-27391  GIUDICI FRANCESCO         ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 59'59.59 

  18) FRI-22010  GRASSI MATTEO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 59'59.59 

  19) FRI-26604  SIVINI FILIPPO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 99'99.99 

  20) FRI-30101  COLAUTTO GHERARDO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 99'99.99 

  21) FRI-29126  BERIA FRANCESCO           ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

  22) FRI-24960  DRI SAMUELE               ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

  23) FRI-30607  MORANA SALVATORE          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

 

400 Stile Libero Femmine EA Serie                  

 

   1) FRI-15656  SINCOVICH ALEXIA          ; 2005 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 05'06.99 

   2) FRI-27096  LEVAN GIORGIA             ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 05'11.70 

   3) FRI-22310  ALLEGRETTI MARGHERITA     ; 2005 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 05'13.40 

   4) FRI-22309  SCARABAT ALICE            ; 2006 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 05'15.70 

   5) FRI-15563  FRANZIN CECILIA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 05'22.41 

   6) FRI-22031  STEPANCICH CHIARA         ; 2006 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 05'22.90 

   7) FRI-20115  DALL'AGLIO EVA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 05'26.79 

   8) FRI-22134  PAVONI RACHELE            ; 2006 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 05'35.30 

   9) FRI-28016  PASCOTTINI CHIARA         ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 05'40.40 

  10) FRI-17650  MATNANE AMIRA             ; 2005 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 05'41.90 

  11) FRI-20535  MASSARO VALENTINA         ; 2005 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 05'42.70 

  12) FRI-21936  ALIBERTI AURORA           ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 05'45.20 

  13) FRI-26696  MAREGA GIULIA             ; 2005 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 05'46.70 

  14) FRI-29068  TABOGA CAMILLA            ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 05'49.00 

  15) FRI-24300  STRAULINO SARA            ; 2005 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 05'53.30 

  16) FRI-21682  MICHELAZZI LUDOVICA       ; 2006 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 05'53.80 

  17) FRI-24994  MINI ALISIA               ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 05'53.90 

  18) FRI-29175  TONSO GIULIA              ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 05'55.80 

  19) FRI-29172  GARZITTO GAIA             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 05'56.20 

  20) FRI-28822  CROESI GIADA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 05'57.10 

  21) FRI-23887  CARGNELUTTI AURORA        ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 06'08.90 

  22) FRI-24986  CECUTTI SOFIA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 06'09.70 

  23) FRI-27108  GRION GIORGIA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 06'25.10 

  24) FRI-20540  PAMIO GIULIA              ; 2005 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 99'99.99 

  25) FRI-27714  CASTELLARI ELISABETTA     ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 

 

400 Stile Libero Maschi EA Serie                   

 

   1) FRI-19831  GIANNOCCARO LUCA          ; 2004 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 04'49.84 

   2) FRI-14050  GRASSI GIACOMO            ; 2004 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 04'59.40 

   3) FRI-20223  RIGHI FRANCESCO           ; 2004 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 05'02.10 

   4) FRI-16504  MATNANE ZACCARIA          ; 2004 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 05'02.70 

   5) FRI-21941  TREVISIOL SAMUELE         ; 2004 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 05'03.60 

   6) FRI-13499  GIUNI GIULIO              ; 2004 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 05'05.30 

   7) FRI-19607  JOLI ALESSANDRO           ; 2004 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 05'05.50 

   8) FRI-21848  ELIA LUCA                 ; 2004 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 05'09.20 

   9) FRI-24974  GRION ELIA                ; 2004 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 05'12.20 

  10) FRI-19980  CONZATTI FRANCESCO        ; 2004 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 05'17.50 

  11) FRI-17522  BUONOCORE FRANCESCO       ; 2004 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 05'30.40 

  12) FRI-22133  BUONO ALESSIO             ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 05'32.20 

  13) FRI-16633  PROS ALESSANDRO           ; 2005 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 05'35.90 

  14) FRI-22128  BON RICCARDO              ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 05'41.70 

  15) FRI-24771  PETRONIO GIULIO           ; 2004 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 05'44.30 

  16) FRI-20837  GUADAGNIN MATTIA          ; 2005 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 05'44.70 

  17) FRI-30578  PETRARCA ALEX             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 05'47.30 

  18) FRI-27717  BIANCHINI SAMUEL          ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 06'01.40 

  19) FRI-15649  SCHILLANI LAMBERTO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 06'12.20 

  20) FRI-24258  TROIAN LUCA               ; 2005 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 06'14.90 

 

3°4° pr. Eso A/B Ts-Ud 

 

Parte 2 

 

 

100 Rana Femmine EB Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-29127  MASOTTI CATERINA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'39.08 

   2) FRI-29055  COLUSSI ANNA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'47.20 

   3) FRI-24959  DRI RACHELE               ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'48.00 

   4) FRI-21690  ORLANDO LARA              ; 2008 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'48.16 

   5) FRI-30123  PASCOLO ALICE             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'49.00 



   6) FRI-26588  RODELA PAOLA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'49.40 

   7) FRI-30122  CONSOLINI GIADA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'50.80 

   8) FRI-30484  MINIGUTTI LINDA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'52.50 

   9) FRI-24654  MARZANO RACHELE           ; 2007 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'54.00 

  10) FRI-29129  ZULIANI BEATRICE          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'58.60 

  11) FRI-30473  PASTERNAK GINEVRA         ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'59.40 

  12) FRI-30482  GORDINI BEATRICE          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'03.70 

  13) FRI-30479  FRANZ ANASTASIA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'04.50 

  14) FRI-30470  RIZZOTTI NICOLE           ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'06.60 

  15) FRI-30102  DI MIELE VITTORIA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 02'06.70 

  16) FRI-22867  BISON VITTORIA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 02'08.00 

  17) FRI-30469  TUBARO AURORA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'10.00 

  18) FRI-30103  GIACOMUZZI MADSEN ELVIRA  ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 02'10.30 

  19) FRI-20170  BERGAMASCO ELEKTRA        ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 99'99.99 

  20) FRI-29057  COMELLI ILARIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 99'99.99 

  21) FRI-30480  BOZZI GIADA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Rana Maschi EB Serie                           

 

   1) FRI-17413  FERRANDINO SIMONE         ; 2006 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'26.51 

   2) FRI-19351  SCAMPERLE FRANCESCO       ; 2006 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'33.70 

   3) FRI-22569  SMALDONE ANDREA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'35.80 

   4) FRI-19429  CAFAGNA THOMAS            ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'37.00 

   5) FRI-27689  ROMANELLO NICOLAS         ; 2006 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'37.96 

   6) FRI-22010  GRASSI MATTEO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'44.00 

   7) FRI-28112  DE CILLIA PIETRO          ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'44.40 

   8) FRI-30614  CALCATERRA GIOVANNI       ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'45.10 

   9) FRI-29131  BERTOLISSIO GIACOMO       ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'45.40 

  10) FRI-27102  MOSCA GIULIO              ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'46.50 

  11) FRI-29128  MONTEMEZZO EDOARDO        ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'46.90 

  12) FRI-26021  GERBEC TOMMASO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'47.79 

  13) FRI-24586  DELBELLO MARCO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'48.10 

  14) FRI-19922  STRAZZULLO GIULIO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'49.60 

  15) FRI-26604  SIVINI FILIPPO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'49.80 

  16) FRI-27391  GIUDICI FRANCESCO         ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'50.70 

  17) FRI-20735  MAFFIOLI TOMMASO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'51.00 

  18) FRI-23884  SOPRANO FABIO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'51.10 

  19) FRI-30485  COZZAROLO EMILIO          ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'51.11 

  20) FRI-29134  PASQUALE BRUNO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'53.10 

  21) FRI-29126  BERIA FRANCESCO           ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'53.50 

  22) FRI-29125  BERTOLANO SIMONE          ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'54.50 

  23) FRI-30489  FILIPIG MATTIA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'55.50 

  24) FRI-21596  GIRARDI ANDREA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'55.80 

  25) FRI-30481  SCHIAVON LEONARDO         ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'55.90 

  26) FRI-23893  RAFFAELE LUKA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 99'99.99 

  27) FRI-23910  SMOTLAK AXEL              ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 99'99.99 

  28) FRI-30101  COLAUTTO GHERARDO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Rana Femmine EA Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-22309  SCARABAT ALICE            ; 2006 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'24.26 

   2) FRI-21937  BERTONI SARA              ; 2005 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'25.03 

   3) FRI-20540  PAMIO GIULIA              ; 2005 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'26.45 

   4) FRI-24672  SALVAGNIN ELENA           ; 2005 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'28.40 

   5) FRI-20358  FIORINI ALICE             ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'30.41 

   6) FRI-13799  PELLIZZARI GAIA           ; 2005 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'30.60 

   7) FRI-24182  BLASEVICH SARA            ; 2005 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'33.00 

   8) FRI-22310  ALLEGRETTI MARGHERITA     ; 2005 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'35.00 

   9) FRI-22413  PONTA ELENA VALENTINA     ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'35.10 

  10) FRI-19358  FONTANOT ALESSIA          ; 2005 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'35.70 

  11) FRI-21682  MICHELAZZI LUDOVICA       ; 2006 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'36.13 

  12) FRI-29263  NOBILE LUCIA              ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'36.46 

  13) FRI-21419  BUCIC ANNA                ; 2006 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'37.06 

  14) FRI-29175  TONSO GIULIA              ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'37.20 

  15) FRI-29172  GARZITTO GAIA             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'38.00 

  16) FRI-19818  FASIELLO GIULIA           ; 2005 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'38.40 

  17) FRI-20535  MASSARO VALENTINA         ; 2005 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'38.50 

  18) FRI-19851  LAPEL ANNA                ; 2006 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'38.70 

  19) FRI-24186  DARIS MARGHERITA          ; 2006 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'38.70 

  20) FRI-29068  TABOGA CAMILLA            ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'40.50 

  21) FRI-30572  DE CANDIDO LAURA          ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'40.60 

  22) FRI-29132  CESCHIA AGNESE MARIA      ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'43.87 

  23) FRI-22362  BENEDETTI AGNESE          ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'44.20 

  24) FRI-28822  CROESI GIADA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'47.12 

  25) FRI-30585  CAGANIC JANETTE           ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'48.20 

  26) FRI-22063  MICELLI ANIA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'48.40 

  27) FRI-28159  ARGANTE SARA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'48.60 

  28) FRI-29023  PASI ANDREA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'50.20 

  29) FRI-29294  FONDA GIULIA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'50.40 

  30) FRI-30565  LUCHINI GINEVRA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'50.71 



  31) FRI-23887  CARGNELUTTI AURORA        ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'51.95 

  32) FRI-13729  GREGORI ILARIA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'52.25 

  33) FRI-29124  RUOCCHIO SARA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'53.50 

  34) FRI-30118  MONACO FEDERICA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'54.88 

  35) FRI-30566  FRANZ RACHELE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'55.43 

  36) FRI-27699  PERINI NICOLE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'59.52 

  37) FRI-29174  TULLIO MELISSA            ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'00.70 

  38) FRI-30571  BERTOLINI ADELE           ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'04.40 

  39) FRI-30119  FREDHOLM LAURA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 99'99.99 

  40) FRI-24978  DURISOTTO MARGHERITA      ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Rana Maschi EA Serie                           

 

   1) FRI-20223  RIGHI FRANCESCO           ; 2004 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'14.41 

   2) FRI-20368  ZANCANI FEDERICO          ; 2004 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'14.88 

   3) FRI-13499  GIUNI GIULIO              ; 2004 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'23.47 

   4) FRI-19607  JOLI ALESSANDRO           ; 2004 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'24.12 

   5) FRI-18238  GIANESELLI TOMMASO        ; 2004 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'25.00 

   6) FRI-14050  GRASSI GIACOMO            ; 2004 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'25.00 

   7) FRI-21848  ELIA LUCA                 ; 2004 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'25.80 

   8) FRI-21882  ORLANDINI LORENZO         ; 2005 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'26.96 

   9) FRI-27106  ZILLI GABRIELE            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'27.71 

  10) FRI-19948  VIVIANI RICCARDO          ; 2004 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'28.00 

  11) FRI-19294  ORLANDINI LEONARDO        ; 2004 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'29.66 

  12) FRI-29176  MIES MATTEO               ; 2004 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'29.80 

  13) FRI-24302  VIDONI FEDERICO           ; 2004 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'31.47 

  14) FRI-22697  GREGORIO LEONARDO         ; 2005 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'31.60 

  15) FRI-28017  PERSELLO TOMMASO          ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'32.05 

  16) FRI-21932  PASELLI ALESSANDRO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'32.20 

  17) FRI-29178  SIVIERI TOMMASO           ; 2004 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'34.20 

  18) FRI-20221  KLANCNIK DANIELE          ; 2004 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'35.40 

  19) FRI-17522  BUONOCORE FRANCESCO       ; 2004 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'36.10 

  20) FRI-20837  GUADAGNIN MATTIA          ; 2005 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'37.65 

  21) FRI-30582  ESPOSITO GABRIELE         ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'39.40 

  22) FRI-30808  ZAMPA LORENZO             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'40.10 

  23) FRI-30579  MASSARI MAURO             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'44.60 

  24) FRI-30570  SIMONIN MATTIA            ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'44.90 

  25) FRI-30564  PICOGNA EDOARDO           ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'47.70 

  26) FRI-31070  VISINTIN ALEKSEJ          ; 2005 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'58.01 

  27) FRI-29261  BELLINA GABRIELE          ; 2005 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'00.40 

  28) FRI-31196  SIMONETTI RUDY            ; 2004 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Stile Libero Femmine EB Serie                  

 

   1) FRI-26088  TROIAN SONIA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'16.76 

   2) FRI-26588  RODELA PAOLA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'22.30 

   3) FRI-24158  URSIC GRETA               ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'23.60 

   4) FRI-24961  DEL BO' ILARIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'25.10 

   5) FRI-26670  BIVIANO GIADA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'25.45 

   6) FRI-15616  PELLIZZARI DENISE         ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'26.00 

   7) FRI-30477  ZANETTI REBECCA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'26.40 

   8) FRI-20170  BERGAMASCO ELEKTRA        ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'27.14 

   9) FRI-24953  SORINI STELLA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'28.50 

  10) FRI-24959  DRI RACHELE               ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'28.80 

  11) FRI-21598  GUARNIERO EMMA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'28.99 

  12) FRI-29123  CHITTARO ELISA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'29.50 

  13) FRI-30472  PERES MARTA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'30.90 

  14) FRI-30469  TUBARO AURORA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'31.90 

  15) FRI-30473  PASTERNAK GINEVRA         ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'32.00 

  16) FRI-30487  IURETIG VALENTINA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'33.00 

  17) FRI-25873  MOZINA ASIA               ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'33.90 

  18) FRI-30617  CROESI GIORGIA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'34.00 

  19) FRI-29129  ZULIANI BEATRICE          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'34.00 

  20) FRI-29057  COMELLI ILARIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'34.70 

  21) FRI-30122  CONSOLINI GIADA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'34.80 

  22) FRI-23729  MARASA' NICOLE            ; 2007 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'35.00 

  23) FRI-26668  CERVAZI EMMA              ; 2008 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'36.30 

  24) FRI-24541  JAMSHIDI GIADA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'36.70 

  25) FRI-29055  COLUSSI ANNA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'37.00 

  26) FRI-28821  TONIUTTI LETIZIA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'37.30 

  27) FRI-25835  BIBALO SVEVA              ; 2008 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'40.00 

  28) FRI-24654  MARZANO RACHELE           ; 2007 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'40.20 

  29) FRI-28820  PATAT SOFIA               ; 2007 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'42.00 

  30) FRI-30470  RIZZOTTI NICOLE           ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'43.90 

  31) FRI-28427  VESNAVER CARLA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'43.90 

  32) FRI-30123  PASCOLO ALICE             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'44.90 

  33) FRI-24754  MATNANE SOFIA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'45.85 

  34) FRI-27293  RUBINO VALENTINA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'46.00 

  35) FRI-30479  FRANZ ANASTASIA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'51.60 

  36) FRI-20573  GRASSI ANNA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'52.20 



  37) FRI-21708  RANIERI IANNONE ALICE     ; 2008 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'53.20 

  38) FRI-24085  LAUDICINA FRANCESCA       ; 2008 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'55.50 

  39) FRI-30105  SIGNORATO RUBINA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 02'02.30 

  40) FRI-29056  CALLIGARO ADELAIDE        ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 99'99.99 

  41) FRI-30103  GIACOMUZZI MADSEN ELVIRA  ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 99'99.99 

  42) FRI-30480  BOZZI GIADA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

  43) FRI-21687  MOSCA SARA                ; 2008 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Stile Libero Maschi EB Serie                   

 

   1) FRI-15509  CENTAZZO LUCA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'14.70 

   2) FRI-26050  PAOLI FEDERICO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'16.30 

   3) FRI-29058  ESPOSITO FRANCESCO        ; 2006 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'18.10 

   4) FRI-21424  GNESDA WALTER             ; 2006 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'19.40 

   5) FRI-30474  PICCINI RICCARDO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'19.90 

   6) FRI-24125  POGGI STEFANO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'20.30 

   7) FRI-24136  RUTAR UMBERTO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'20.70 

   8) FRI-29131  BERTOLISSIO GIACOMO       ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'21.50 

   9) FRI-30101  COLAUTTO GHERARDO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'22.00 

  10) FRI-22059  LONDERO MARCO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'22.10 

  11) FRI-27689  ROMANELLO NICOLAS         ; 2006 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'22.80 

  12) FRI-24960  DRI SAMUELE               ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'23.90 

  13) FRI-29128  MONTEMEZZO EDOARDO        ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'24.40 

  14) FRI-26694  BOSSI DANIEL              ; 2006 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'24.90 

  15) FRI-28112  DE CILLIA PIETRO          ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'26.10 

  16) FRI-21596  GIRARDI ANDREA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'26.70 

  17) FRI-19536  MORGANTI MARCO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'27.00 

  18) FRI-30615  SCOLZ AUGUSTO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'27.70 

  19) FRI-27102  MOSCA GIULIO              ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'27.90 

  20) FRI-17416  LABINAZ ALESSANDRO        ; 2006 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'28.30 

  21) FRI-28618  MAIORANA SIMONE           ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'28.38 

  22) FRI-19922  STRAZZULLO GIULIO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'31.00 

  23) FRI-26021  GERBEC TOMMASO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'32.80 

  24) FRI-29126  BERIA FRANCESCO           ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'32.90 

  25) FRI-26604  SIVINI FILIPPO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'33.90 

  26) FRI-23522  PERTOT CHRISTIAN          ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'34.20 

  27) FRI-19322  KREUZER DOMINICK          ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'34.50 

  28) FRI-29134  PASQUALE BRUNO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'35.20 

  29) FRI-29125  BERTOLANO SIMONE          ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'36.20 

  30) FRI-23910  SMOTLAK AXEL              ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'37.10 

  31) FRI-23893  RAFFAELE LUKA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 01'39.30 

  32) FRI-30485  COZZAROLO EMILIO          ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'39.60 

  33) FRI-30481  SCHIAVON LEONARDO         ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'42.50 

  34) FRI-30489  FILIPIG MATTIA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'46.00 

  35) FRI-21689  NIDER LEONARDO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 99'99.99 

  36) FRI-30608  SCARTON NICOLA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

  37) CAM-26654  DI LORENZO FRANCESCO      ; 2006 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 99'99.99 

  38) FRI-24092  MANGIONE ALESSANDRO       ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 99'99.99 

 

200 Farfalla Femmine EA Serie                      

 

   1) FRI-24672  SALVAGNIN ELENA           ; 2005 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 02'44.95 

   2) FRI-29188  GARDISAN AURORA           ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'49.79 

   3) FRI-22134  PAVONI RACHELE            ; 2006 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 03'00.00 

   4) FRI-22031  STEPANCICH CHIARA         ; 2006 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 03'00.40 

   5) FRI-19358  FONTANOT ALESSIA          ; 2005 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 03'07.10 

   6) FRI-19818  FASIELLO GIULIA           ; 2005 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 03'12.60 

   7) FRI-19851  LAPEL ANNA                ; 2006 ; (FRI-4466 Pallanuoto Trieste       ) ; 03'35.90 

   8) FRI-22362  BENEDETTI AGNESE          ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

 

200 Farfalla Maschi EA Serie                       

 

   1) FRI-20369  ZANCANI MASSIMO           ; 2004 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'30.00 

   2) FRI-16504  MATNANE ZACCARIA          ; 2004 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 02'49.51 

   3) FRI-13499  GIUNI GIULIO              ; 2004 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 02'54.70 

   4) FRI-27106  ZILLI GABRIELE            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'57.80 

   5) FRI-24771  PETRONIO GIULIO           ; 2004 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 02'58.54 

   6) FRI-20822  LOFANO GABRIELE           ; 2005 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 03'08.60 

   7) FRI-20366  SCOLZ VITTORIO            ; 2004 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'16.30 

 

100 Misti Femmine EB Serie                         

 

   1) FRI-26088  TROIAN SONIA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'30.06 

   2) FRI-15616  PELLIZZARI DENISE         ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'31.20 

   3) FRI-24158  URSIC GRETA               ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'33.40 

   4) FRI-29127  MASOTTI CATERINA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'34.13 

   5) FRI-24961  DEL BO' ILARIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'35.40 

   6) FRI-21687  MOSCA SARA                ; 2008 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'35.86 

   7) FRI-24953  SORINI STELLA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'36.30 

   8) FRI-25873  MOZINA ASIA               ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'37.30 



   9) FRI-30484  MINIGUTTI LINDA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'39.80 

  10) FRI-30487  IURETIG VALENTINA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'43.20 

  11) FRI-26668  CERVAZI EMMA              ; 2008 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'44.00 

  12) FRI-29123  CHITTARO ELISA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'44.40 

  13) FRI-25835  BIBALO SVEVA              ; 2008 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'47.00 

  14) FRI-22867  BISON VITTORIA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'48.70 

  15) FRI-27293  RUBINO VALENTINA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'49.10 

  16) FRI-24085  LAUDICINA FRANCESCA       ; 2008 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'50.00 

  17) FRI-28821  TONIUTTI LETIZIA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'50.50 

  18) FRI-24541  JAMSHIDI GIADA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'54.40 

  19) FRI-28427  VESNAVER CARLA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 01'57.50 

  20) FRI-21708  RANIERI IANNONE ALICE     ; 2008 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 02'02.00 

  21) FRI-24754  MATNANE SOFIA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 02'02.70 

  22) FRI-20573  GRASSI ANNA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-2991 VV.F. Tergeste Nuoto asd ) ; 02'06.80 

 

100 Misti Maschi EB Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-19351  SCAMPERLE FRANCESCO       ; 2006 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'18.57 

   2) FRI-19429  CAFAGNA THOMAS            ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'23.06 

   3) FRI-26055  PRISECARI FEDERICO        ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'25.23 

   4) FRI-26050  PAOLI FEDERICO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'25.43 

   5) FRI-30474  PICCINI RICCARDO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'28.08 

   6) FRI-22569  SMALDONE ANDREA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'29.50 

   7) FRI-24125  POGGI STEFANO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'29.80 

   8) FRI-21424  GNESDA WALTER             ; 2006 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'30.00 

   9) FRI-23884  SOPRANO FABIO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'30.50 

  10) FRI-22059  LONDERO MARCO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'31.30 

  11) FRI-22010  GRASSI MATTEO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'33.21 

  12) FRI-24136  RUTAR UMBERTO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'33.70 

  13) FRI-23522  PERTOT CHRISTIAN          ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'38.00 

  14) FRI-19536  MORGANTI MARCO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'38.50 

  15) FRI-24960  DRI SAMUELE               ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'40.20 

  16) FRI-27391  GIUDICI FRANCESCO         ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'40.40 

  17) FRI-20735  MAFFIOLI TOMMASO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'41.10 

  18) FRI-24092  MANGIONE ALESSANDRO       ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'41.20 

  19) CAM-26654  DI LORENZO FRANCESCO      ; 2006 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'42.90 

  20) FRI-30615  SCOLZ AUGUSTO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'43.70 

  21) FRI-28618  MAIORANA SIMONE           ; 2006 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'45.10 

  22) FRI-19322  KREUZER DOMINICK          ; 2007 ; (FRI-7    US Triestina Nuoto       ) ; 01'47.70 

  23) FRI-30608  SCARTON NICOLA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'49.10 

  24) FRI-24586  DELBELLO MARCO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-957  Rari Nantes Trieste      ) ; 01'51.80 


